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(132) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh K

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(389)
(384)
(414)
(383)
(417)

Meno

HAJEK Lukas
BABIC Ivan
BORIK Juraj
VRBICKY Adam
DANKO Adamko

Nar.

2016
2016
2016
2017
2018

Klub / Krajina

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica
SZS Mladeznicka Banské Bystrica
ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

SMS Hviezdicka Severna

ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
18,19
20,93
22,30
24,63
27,26



	(132) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladší :: Beh K

